

P-1600 Exploded View

LIFT P/N 511-16001-00

NO.	PART NUMBER	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	001-70010-00	2	HHCS, 1/4-20 x 1 3/4" ss
2	001-70103-00	5	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 3/4" ss
3	001-70105-00	3	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 1" ss
4	001-70107-00	16	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 1 1/4"
5	001-70110-00	4	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 1 3/4" ss
6	001-70115-00	2	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 3" ss
7	001-70219-00	10	HHCS, 1/2-13 x 4" ss
8	001-71017-00	10	Flat Washer, 3/8" SAE ss
9	001-71021-00	24	Flat Washer, 1/2" SAE ss
10	001-75001-00	2	Nut, 1/4-20 Alum. Nylock
11	001-76071-00	25	Nut, 3/8-16 Alum. Nylock
12	001-76072-00	10	Nut, 1/2-13 Alum. Nylock
13	001-76349-00	5	Nut, 3/8-16 Aluminum
14	002-02088-00	2	26" Brace
15	002-03327-00	1	9.5" Winch Mount
16	006-15210-00	3	2" Vinyl Corner Post Cap
17	007-00100-00	1	DLB 1200 Winch
18	111-00042-00	2	3" Pulley Assembly
19	111-00091-00	1	2" Pulley Assembly
20	111-00272-00	1	P-1600 Side Frame Weldment (R)
21	111-00273-00	1	P-1600 Side Frame Weldment (L)
22	111-00274-00	1	End Frame Beam "A" Weldment
23	111-00275-00	1	End Frame Beam "B" Weldment
24	111-00276-00	2	P-1600 Pivot Arm
25	111-00278-00	1	P-1600 Cable Assembly
26	111-00288-00	4	48" Adjustable Leg Weldment
27	111-00303-00	1	P-1600 Cradle Weldment
28	511-01900-00	1	3' Winch Wheel
29	911-01204-00	1	24" Winch Post
30	007-08800-00	7"	3/16" Lift Chain

SUB-ASSEMBLIES

101	111-00277-00	P-1600 Winch Assembly Includes Items: 3,8,11,15,17,25
102	111-00294-00	P-1600 Right Side Frame Ass'y Includes Items: 2,8,13,16,20,26
103	111-00295-00	P-1600 Left Side Frame Ass'y Includes Items: 2,8,13,16,21,26
104	111-00296-00	P-1600 Cradle Assembly Includes Items: 7,9,12,18,27

P-1600 Exploded View

LIFT P/N 511-16001-00

